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Earn your High School Diploma 

    Books and Materials will be available 
Flexible Hours, Instructors That Meet Your Needs, 

    Staff that will help with planning your future 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class Start /End Date Meets Time Cost 
Medical Terminology Jan 13 – Mar 07,2025 Monday & Friday 6:00 to 8:30 p.m.     Free 

EMT # 1 Jan 14 -- April 10, 2025 Tues, Thurs, (7) Sat 
6:00 to 10 p.m. 

S: 8:00 to 4:30 p.m. 
$400 

Instructional Aide Feb 3 – Mar 05, 2025 Monday & Wednesday 5:30 to 8:30 p.m. $50 

EMT # 2 Feb 4 – Mar 19, 2025 Tues, Wed & Thurs 8:00 to 4:30 p.m. $ 400 

Culinary (RHS) Feb 10 – May 7, 2025 Monday & Wednesday 6:00 to 9:00 p.m. $100 

Welding Feb 11 – Apr 17, 2025 Tues & Thurs 6:00 to 9:00 p.m. $120 

Certified Nursing Assistant Feb 18 – May 24, 2025 Tues, Thurs & Sat 
4:00 to 8:00 p.m. 

S: 7:00 to 3:30 p.m. 
$ 600 

Welding March 3 – May 7, 2025 Monday & Wednesday 6:00 to 9:00 p.m. $120 

Automotive March 4 -- May 8, 2025 Tues and Thurs 6:00 to 8:30 p.m. $ 120 

Instructional Aide Mar 11 – Apr 11, 2025 Tues & Thurs 6:00 to 9:00 p.m. $50 

Wildland Firefighting Mar 24 – Apr 26, 2025 Mon, Wed & (2) Sat 
5:30 to 8:30 p.m. 

S: 8:00 to 2:00 p.m. 
$100 

Summer Cn Jun 9 – July 11, 2025 Mon, Tues, Wed, Th & F TBD $ 850 

Payment Due at Registration (Non-Refundable) 

Career Technical Education (CTE) classes for adults in our community 

Spring 2025 

   

 

FREE 

ENGLISH CLASSES 
(As a Second Language) 

Reedley & Orange Cove 

               Mornings and Evenings 

Flexible Hours, Open Enrollment 


